1 12/2020
Rain
   screen
     fast
 eners
UK catalogue 2021
2 12/2020
Product code in alphabetical order

T40, Ø 14 mm
Order code example
Type Code
AP14- 50120- S
D = Head diameter in mm
Type
d = Ø Body 5,0 mm
L = length 12 mm
AP rivets
L
d
d1
D
h
Material nail
7 12/2020
First
         level
     fixing
8 12/2020
Façade anchors
All measures in mm
VD max. drilling capacity
d thread diameter
CL total build up
L overall length
t thickness of wood
lef thread length
KEY
Rainscreen Cladding
First level fixing
SXR-FUS
Technical information
Material
Fastener
 ■ SXR-FUS
Anchor sleeve: High value Polyamide
Screw: Stainless steel, grade AISI
316 (European Standard 1.4401)
9 12/2020
Rainscreen Cladding
First level fixing Façade anchors
All measures in mm
VD max. drilling capacity
d thread diameter
CL total build up
L overall length
t thickness of wood
lef thread length
KEY
SXR-FUS l Stainless steel
Application
The economical all-rounder with European Technical Approval (ETA) for solid and hollow building materials.

dXl = body diameter
and length
Order code example
Type  Code
PG-C AL A2 5,0x10,0 F K16
Product code Article number CL d x L Head Dia. PU Notes
PG-C ALA2 5,0x8,0 F K11 On Request 2-4,5 5x8 11mm 250 ASO-D11-50080
PG-C ALA2 5,0x10,0 F K11 On Request 2-6 5x10 11mm 250 ASO-D11-50100
PG-C ALA2 5,0x12,0 F K11 On Request 2-8 5x12 11mm 250 ASO-D11-50120
PG-C ALA2 5,0x14,0 F K11 On Request 4-10 5x14 11mm 250 ASO-D11-50140
PG-C ALA2 5,0x16,0 F K11 On Request 6-12 5x16 11mm 250 ASO-D11-50160
PG-C ALA2 5,0x8,0 F K14 On Request 2-4,5 5x8 14mm 250 ASO-D14-50080
PG-C ALA2 5,0x10,0 F K14 On Request 2-6 5x10 14mm 250 ASO-D14-50100
PG-C ALA2 5,0x12,0 F K14 On Request 2-8 5x12 14mm 250 ASO-D14-50120
PG-C ALA2 5,0x14,0 F K14 On Request 4-10 5x14 14mm 250 ASO-D14-50140
PG-C ALA2 5,0x16,0 F K14 On Request 6-12 5x16 14mm 250 ASO-D14-50160
PG-C ALA2 5,0x8,0 F K16 On Request 2-4,5 5x8 16mm 250 ASO-D16-50080
PG-C ALA2 5,0x10,0 F K16 On Request 2-6 5x10 16mm 250 ASO-D16-50100
PG-C ALA2 5,0x12,0 F K16 On Request 2-8 5x12 16mm 250 ASO-D16-50120
PG-C ALA2 5,0x14,0 F K16 On Request 4-10 5x14 16mm 250 ASO-D16-50140
PG-C ALA2 5,0x16,0 F K16 On Request 6-12 5x16 16mm 250 ASO-D16-50160
Accessories see Page 64
AccuBird®Pro Nosepiece ZL-5,1/7-18 DG FP-A
49 12/2020
Rivets